General information about company

Scrip code 526961

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE404B01014

Name of the company

TRANS FINANCIAL RESOURCES LTD

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whet}}gr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl_ler the ngted Ent{ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh'ethe? company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of No. Of Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly sh(:i.res Total nos. | a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
Category Category of | Nos. Of fully pz'ud palq-up underlying shares of shares No of Voting (XIV)
) shareholder | shareholders | up equity | equity Depository held (VII) | (calculated as Rights Total as a
(1) (1) shares shares Receipts ={V)+ per SCRR, 1957) % of
held (IV) | held %) (V)+ (VD) | (VII) As a % of | Class Class Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) eg: X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 6 1310800 1310800 | 26.12 1310800 1310800 [ 26.12
Group
(B) Public 3879 3708300 3708300 | 73.88 3708300 3708300 [ 73.88
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 3885 5019100 5019100 | 100 5019100 5019100 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Number of Shares
No. Of Shares [a % assuming full | YUMDEr o ledged or
Locked P ecs
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of ockedn i erwise
. h X1 Number of
Cat £ Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) encumbered | uity shares
Category egory o Underlying | Underlying [ convertible securities (as a (XIII) s
shareholder . . - held in
@ Outstanding | Outstanding [ securities and | percentage of -
(I . . As a % dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share sa Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) [ (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= . |No. gfltoml No. | of total
(a) (VID+H(X) As a % (a) N ]a(;es (a) |Shares
of (A+B+C2) © held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 26.12 1210800
Group
B) Public 73.88 892600
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2103400




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
Total
of asa % of each class of securities (IX)
No. Of nos.
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- nderlvine | held shares . ) Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity |up undertyms f he _ | (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
.. | Depository | (VII) = asa%
Shareholders (I) (1IT) shares equity . per SCRR,
Receipts [ (IV)+ of
held (IV) [ shares 1957) (VIII) 1
(VD) )+ Class eg: | Class Total
held Asa % of g Total i
v VD | assrcy | X egy Youne
V) ( ) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 687900 687900 | 13.71 687900 687900 | 13.71
undivided Family
(@ Any Other 3 622900 622900 | 12.41 622900 622900 | 12.41
(specity)
(S:;—]"l;otal 6 1310800 1310800 | 26.12 1310800 1310800 | 26.12
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 6 1310800 1310800 | 26.12 1310800 1310800 | 26.12
Group (A)=
(A)1)HA)
(2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 3722 1630336 1630336 | 32.48 1630336 1630336 | 32.48
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 38 1635095 1635095 | 32.58 1635095 1635095 | 32.58
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 119 442869 442869 | 8.82 442869 442869 | 8.82
(specity)
(S3u)b—Total ®) 3879 3708300 3708300 | 73.88 3708300 3708300 73.88
Total Public
Shareholding 3879 3708300 3708300 | 73.88 3708300 3708300 | 73.88
B)=B)(D)+ ' ’
(B)(2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 3885 5019100 5019100 | 100 5019100 5019100 | 100
Total
3885 5019100 5019100 | 100 5019100 5019100 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a

Number of Shares

No. Of Shares | % assuming full I]:I(l)lcr?(]:irizf pledged or
No. Of No. of Shares Underlymg conversion of shares (XII) otherwise Number of
Shares . Outstanding convertible encumbered (XIII) .
. Underlying ) » equity shares
Underlying . convertible securities (as a :
Sr. . Outstanding . o held in
Outstanding Warrants securities and | percentage of Asa% dematerialized
convertible (Xi) No. Of diluted share No of total No As a % of form (XIV)
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= (VII) ( a)A Shares ( a). total Shares
(a) +(X) As a % of held held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b)
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 13.71 687900
(@ 12.41 522900
(Slu)b'T"tal @A) 26.12 1210800
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 26.12 1210800
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 32.48 247636
(a(ii)) 32.58 556595
(e) 8.82 88369
Sub-Total (B) 73.88 892600
3
Total Public
Shareholding
73.88 892600
(B)=B)(1)+
(B)2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 2103400
)T otal (A+B+C 100 2103400

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage

Textual
Information

(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

Total promoter shareholding of the company is 1310800 shares. Out of that only 1210800 shares are in
DEMAT and remaining 100000 shares in physical. The reason for not holding 100000 shares in
DEMAT by the promoter shareholders is not having DEMAT ACCOUNT. Hence, the 100000 shares of
promoter shareholding could not be dematerialized."




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIMLAKUMARI VAGHELA

JAYANTIBHAI PATEL

PRITIBEN PATEL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AASPV0501D

ABIPP8322R

ADRPP2649A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

400700

155500

131700

687900

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

400700

155500

131700

687900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.1

13.71

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities

IxX)

Class eg:X

400700

155500

131700

687900

Class eg:y

Total

400700

155500

131700

687900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.98

3.1

2.62

13.71

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

7.98

3.1

13.71

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

o 400700 155500 131700 687900
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type [ Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

TRANS REAL ESTATE P
LTD

SAFFRON FINANCE
LIMITED

TRANS FISCAL PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACTS5686N

AAFCS4122F

AABCT6270F

Total

No. of the
Shareholders ()

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100000

351000

171900

622900

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

100000

351000

171900

622900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.99

3.42

12.41

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100000

351000

171900

622900

Class eg:y

Total

100000

351000

171900

622900

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.99

6.99

3.42

12.41

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

6.99

3.42

12.41

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

351000

171900

522900

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHOKBHAI
LABHUBHAI
JODHANI

SITABEN
PATEL

MEGHKUMAR

MAHENDRAKUMAR

SHAH

VIPULKUMAR
MANSUKHBHAI
DESAI

ILABEN
ASHOKBHAI
JODHANI

KEVIN
MAHESHKUMAR
SHAH

PAN (II)

2777799997

BFTPP9201D

DYLPS2534H

7777799997

2777799997

FCPPS6722B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

200000

139200

100000

65000

65000

62277

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

200000

139200

100000

65000

65000

62277

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.77

1.99

1.3

1.3

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

200000

139200

100000

65000

65000

62277

Class eg:y

Total

200000

139200

100000

65000

65000

62277

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.98

2.77

1.99

1.3

1.3

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.98

2.77

1.3

1.3

1.24

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

139200

100000

62277




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)

Textual
Information(2)

Textual
Information(3)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

631477

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

631477

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.58

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

631477

Class eg:y

Total

631477

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.58

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

12.58

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

301477

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

THE COMPANY DO NOT HAVE PAN DETAILS OF MR. ASHOKBHAI JODHANIL.HOWEVER,
THE COMPANY SHALL FURNISH THE SAME WHENEVER IT IS MADE AVAILABLE TO THE
COMPANY.

Textual Information(2)

THE COMPANY DO NOT HAVE PAN DETAILS OF MR. VIPULKUMAR DESAIL.HOWEVER,
THE COMPANY SHALL FURNISH THE SAME WHENEVER IT IS MADE AVAILABLE TO THE
COMPANY.

Textual Information(3)

THE COMPANY DO NOT HAVE PAN DETAILS OF MRS. ILABEN JODHANI. HOWEVER, THE
COMPANY SHALL FURNISH THE SAME WHENEVER IT IS MADE AVAILABLE TO THE
COMPANY.




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

Category

Bodies
Corporate

HUF

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

HUF

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHOKBHAI LABHUBHAI
JODHANI ( HUF )

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

7777799997

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

~

108

1

119

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

13134

428035

400

95000

1300

442869

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

13134

428035

400

95000

1300

442869

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.26

0.01

0.03

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

13134

428035

400

95000

1300

442869

Class eg:y

Total

13134

428035

400

95000

1300

442869

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.26

8.53

0.01

0.03

8.83

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.26

0.01

0.03

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

11534

75135

400

1300

88369

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

THE COMPANY DO NOT HAVE PAN DETAILS OF MR. ASHOKBHAI JODHANI
HUF .HOWEVER, THE COMPANY SHALL FURNISH THE SAME WHENEVER IT IS MADE
AVAILABLE TO THE COMPANY.







