General information about company							
Scrip code	526961						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE404B01014						
Name of the company	TRANS FINANCIAL RESOURCES LTD						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2018						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					

		Tab	le I - Sum	ımary S	Statement l	olding of	specified secu	rities			
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no.	Number of Voting Rights class of securities (IX)			eld in each
Category (I)	Shareholder	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Vo Rights	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a
			held (IV)	held (V)	(VI)	Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of   CI	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	1310800			1310800	26.12	1310800		1310800	26.12
(B)	Public	3879	3708300			3708300	73.88	3708300		3708300	73.88
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	3885	5019100			5019100	100	5019100		5019100	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
Category	Category of shareholder (II) Share Unde Outst convo		Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
			Warrants			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				26.12					1210800
(B)	Public				73.88					892600
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					2103400

7	Γable II - Stater	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the Pi	romoter and	Promot	er Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of			g Rights he	eld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		V) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing share	eholding pat	ttern of the	ne Promoter a	nd Promote	er Group	•	•	•	
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	687900			687900	13.71	687900		687900	13.71
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	622900			622900	12.41	622900		622900	12.41
Sub-Total (A)(1)		6	1310800			1310800	26.12	1310800		1310800	26.12
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		6	1310800			1310800	26.12	1310800		1310800	26.12
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	reholder	•	•	•	•	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	3722	1630336			1630336	32.48	1630336		1630336	32.48
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	38	1635095			1635095	32.58	1635095		1635095	32.58
(e)	Any Other (specify)	119	442869			442869	8.82	442869		442869	8.82
Sub-Total (B) (3)		3879	3708300			3708300	73.88	3708300		3708300	73.88
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		3879	3708300			3708300	73.88	3708300		3708300	73.88
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing shar	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Prom	oter- Non l	Public sharehold	er			
Total ( A+B+C2)		3885	5019100			5019100	100	5019100		5019100	100
Total (A+B+C)		3885	5019100			5019100	100	5019100		5019100	100

Та	ble II - State	ement showin	ng shareholdi	ng pattern of the	Pro	moter a	1		oup
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding Convertible Underlying Outstanding Wi	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	% assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		pled othe	nber of Shares ged or rwise imbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares
				percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement showing s	hareholding patt	ern of the Promoter ar	nd Pro	omoter Gr	oup	•	•
(1)	Indian								
(a)				13.71					687900
(d)				12.41					522900
Sub-Total (A) (1)				26.12					1210800
(2)	Foreign					•			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				26.12					1210800
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public shar	reholo	ler			
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	ıs							
(a(i))				32.48					247636
(a(ii))				32.58					556595
(e)				8.82					88369
Sub-Total (B) (3)				73.88					892600
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				73.88					892600
С	Table IV - Stat	tement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Prome	oter-	Non Publ	ic sha	reholder	
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					2103400
Total (A+B+C				100					2103400
Disclosure of no	otes in case of pr	omoter holiding	; in dematerialse	d form is less than 100	) perc	entage		Textual Information (1)	

	Text Block
Textual Information()	Total promoter shareholding of the company is 1310800 shares. Out of that only 1210800 shares are in DEMAT and remaining 100000 shares in physical. The reason for not holding 100000 shares in DEMAT by the promoter shareholders is not having DEMAT ACCOUNT. Hence, the 100000 shares of promoter shareholding could not be dematerialized."

	Indivi	duals/Hindu undivided F	amily	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VIMLAKUMARI VAGHELA	JAYANTIBHAI PATEL	PRITIBEN PATEL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AASPV0501D	ABIPP8322R	ADRPP2649A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	400700	155500	131700	687900
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	400700	155500	131700	687900
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.98	3.1	2.62	13.71
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securiti	es (IX)		
Class eg:X	400700	155500	131700	687900
Class eg:y				
Total	400700	155500	131700	687900
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.98	3.1	2.62	13.71
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.98	3.1	2.62	13.71
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares J	pledged or otherwise encumbered (	XIII)		
No. (a)				
No. (a)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	400700	155500	131700	687900
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	

		Any Other (speci	fy)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to g
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TRANS REAL ESTATE P LTD	SAFFRON FINANCE LIMITED	TRANS FISCAL PRIVATE LIMITED	
PAN (II)	AAACT5686N	AAFCS4122F	AABCT6270F	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100000	351000	171900	622900
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100000	351000	171900	622900
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.99	6.99	3.42	12.41
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of se	curities (IX)		
Class eg: X	100000	351000	171900	622900
Class eg:y				
Total	100000	351000	171900	622900
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.99	6.99	3.42	12.41
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.99	6.99	3.42	12.41
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	·	•
No. (a)				

Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	351000	171900	522900					
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			•					
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group						

Individ	uals - ii. Indiv	idual shareh	olders holding nomin	nal share capital	in excess of R	s. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ASHOKBHAI LABHUBHAI JODHANI	SITABEN PATEL	MEGHKUMAR MAHENDRAKUMAR SHAH	VIPULKUMAR MANSUKHBHAI DESAI	ILABEN ASHOKBHAI JODHANI	KEVIN MAHESHKUMAR SHAH
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	BFTPP9201D	DYLPS2534H	ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	FCPPS6722B
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	200000	139200	100000	65000	65000	62277
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	200000	139200	100000	65000	65000	62277
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.98	2.77	1.99	1.3	1.3	1.24
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	ch class of secur	ities (IX)			
Class eg: X	200000	139200	100000	65000	65000	62277
Class eg:y						
Total	200000	139200	100000	65000	65000	62277
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.98	2.77	1.99	1.3	1.3	1.24
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.98	2.77	1.99	1.3	1.3	1.24
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•		•	•	•
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	139200	100000	0	0	62277

Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)			Textual Information(2)	Textual Information(3)		

Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	631477
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	631477
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.58
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	631477
Class eg:y	
Total	631477
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.58
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.58
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	301477

Text Block				
Textual Information(1)	THE COMPANY DO NOT HAVE PAN DETAILS OF MR. ASHOKBHAI JODHANI.HOWEVER, THE COMPANY SHALL FURNISH THE SAME WHENEVER IT IS MADE AVAILABLE TO THE COMPANY.			
Textual Information(2)	THE COMPANY DO NOT HAVE PAN DETAILS OF MR. VIPULKUMAR DESAI.HOWEVER, THE COMPANY SHALL FURNISH THE SAME WHENEVER IT IS MADE AVAILABLE TO THE COMPANY.			
Textual Information(3)	THE COMPANY DO NOT HAVE PAN DETAILS OF MRS. ILABEN JODHANI. HOWEVER, THE COMPANY SHALL FURNISH THE SAME WHENEVER IT IS MADE AVAILABLE TO THE COMPANY.			

			Any O	ther (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	HUF	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF	Clearing Members	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)				ASHOKBHAI LABHUBHAI JODHANI ( HUF )		Click here to go back
PAN (II)				ZZZZZ9999Z		Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	7	108	1	1	3	119
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	13134	428035	400	95000	1300	442869
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	13134	428035	400	95000	1300	442869
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.26	8.53	0.01	1.89	0.03	8.83
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of	securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	13134	428035	400	95000	1300	442869
Class eg:y						
Total	13134	428035	400	95000	1300	442869
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.26	8.53	0.01	1.89	0.03	8.83
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.26	8.53	0.01	1.89	0.03	8.83

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	11534	75135	400	0	1300	88369
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN				Textual Information(1)		

Text Block					
Textual Information(1)	THE COMPANY DO NOT HAVE PAN DETAILS OF MR. ASHOKBHAI JODHANI HUF .HOWEVER, THE COMPANY SHALL FURNISH THE SAME WHENEVER IT IS MADE AVAILABLE TO THE COMPANY.				